VMONMOUTH COUNTY

HVID=-19

LI sting and Vaccines

The Monmouth County Board of County. Commissioners, in conjunction with the
Monmouth County Sheriffis Office and the Monmouth County Health Department,
are bringing EREE'COVID-19 testing to your.community.

Open to Monmouth County residents only. No appointments necessary, simply
walk up during the times listed below and'a health care professional will administer
the nasal swab test. Residents do hot heed to be symptomatic to be tested.

Monmouth County Testing Locations:
Monmouth County Residents Only!

All sites are open for the times listed, or until 200 tests have been administered.

Tues., Sept. 14 - Long Branch - 4 - 7 p.m., Bucky James Community Center, 231 Wilbur Ray Avenue
Tues., Sept. 28 - Long Branch -4 - 7 p.m., Bucky James Community Center, 231 Wilbur Ray Avenue
* Wed., Sept. 29 - Asbury Park - 4 - 7 p.m., Asbury Park Transportation Center, 1 Municipal Plaza

* Wed., Oct. 6 - Neptune - 4 - 7 p.m., Neptune Senior Ctr., 1607 State Rt. 33

Tues., Oct. 12 - Long Branch -4 - 7 p.m., Bucky James Community Center, 231 Wilbur Ray Avenue
* Wed., Oct. 13 - Keyport - 4 - 7 p.m., Keyport Sr Center 110 2nd Ave Keyport

* Tue., Oct. 19 - Freehold Borough - 4 - 7 p.m., Freehold Boro Fire Dept., 49 W Main Street

Tues., Oct. 26 - Long Branch -4 - 7 p.m., Bucky James Community Center, 231 Wilbur Ray Avenue
* Wed., Oct. 27 - Asbury Park - 4 - 7 p.m., Asbury Park Transportation Center, 1 Municipal Plaza

* Wed., Nov. 3 - Neptune - 4 - 7 p.m., Neptune Senior Ctr., 1607 State Rt. 33

* Wed., Nov. 10 - Keyport - 4 - 7 p.m., Keyport Sr Center 110 2nd Ave Keyport

* Tues., Nov. 16 - Freehold Borough - 4 - 7 p.m., Freehold Boro Fire Dept., 49 W Main Street

* Wed., Dec. 1 - Asbury Park - 4 - 7 p.m., Asbury Park Transportation Center, 1 Municipal Plaza

* Wed., Dec. 8 - Neptune - 4 - 7 p.m., Neptune Senior Ctr., 1607 State Rt. 33

* Wed., Dec. 15 - Keyport - 4 - 7 p.m., Keyport Sr Center 110 2nd Ave Keyport

* These sites are available for Testing and Vaccines




